
CO de Noël - MD Ville
REIMS 9.12.2023

5116GE ASO Sillery

Côme BALICE
9502IF ACBeauchamp
Circuit : bleu
Distance : 3950m
Temps : 0:36:37 (9'16"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Antoine BERNABLE 0:38:29
3. Lena FAUVEL 1:15:50

1. 64 00:02:47 266m 10'28"/km
2. 60 00:02:58 00:05:45 256m 11'35"/km
3. 51 00:01:07 00:06:52 129m 8'39"/km
4. 54 00:02:15 00:09:07 261m 8'37"/km
5. 89 00:01:22 00:10:29 199m 6'52"/km
6. 87 00:03:30 00:13:59 370m 9'28"/km
7. 86 00:02:35 00:16:34 318m 8'07"/km
8. 34 00:01:33 00:18:07 147m 10'33"/km
9. 35 00:01:27 00:19:34 141m 10'17"/km

10. 32 00:01:30 00:21:04 171m 8'46"/km
11. 31 00:02:15 00:23:19 222m 10'08"/km
12. 89 00:04:10 00:27:29 465m 8'58"/km
13. 51 00:03:21 00:30:50 298m 11'14"/km
14. 62 00:01:24 00:32:14 155m 9'02"/km
15. 65 00:02:37 00:34:51 235m 11'08"/km
16. 100 00:01:38 00:36:29 251m 6'30"/km
17. 999 00:00:08 00:36:37 38m 3'31"/km
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